
THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE Order Form
Prepared for

El Dorado County CA

Order #: Q-364642
Prepared: 01 Jul 2024

Page 1 of 3

Granicus Budgetary Proposal for El Dorado County CA

ORDER DETAILS
Prepared By: Justine Torres
Phone:
Email: justine.torres@granicus.com
Order #: Q-364642
Prepared On: 01 Jul 2024
Expires On: 04 May 2025

Currency: USD
Payment Terms: Net 30 (Payments for subscriptions are due at the beginning of the period of 

performance.)
  

Period of Performance: 05 May 2025 - 04 May 2026

ORDER TERMS

Current Subscription 
End Date: 04 May 2025



Order Form 
El Dorado County CA

Order #: Q-364642
Prepared: 01 Jul 2024

 Page 2 of 3

PRICING SUMMARY
The pricing and terms within this Proposal are specific to the products and volumes contained within this
Proposal.

Renewing Subscription Fees

Solution Billing 
Frequency Quantity/Unit Annual Fee

DisclosureDocs Public Kiosk Subscription Annual 1 Each $1,467.06

eDisclosure Maintenance and Support Annual 1 Each $10,347.63

System Hosting Annual 1 Each $2,891.10

CampaignDocs Subscription Annual 1 Each $4,982.22

eCampaign Subscription Annual 1 Each $5,910.22

CampaignDocs Public Kiosk Subscription Annual 1 Each $1,477.55

CampaignDocs Web Publishing 
Subscription Annual 1 Each $1,477.55

CampaignDocs Web Redaction 
Subscription Annual 1 Each $1,477.55

CampaignDocs - Hosting Annual 1 Each $1,892.14
SUBTOTAL: $31,923.02

Number of Filers:

1500



Order Form
El Dorado County CA

Order #: Q-364642
Prepared: 01 Jul 2024

Page 3 of 3

TERMS & CONDITIONS
• This quote, and all products and services delivered hereunder are governed by the terms located at 

https://granicus.com/legal/licensing, including any product-specific terms included therein (the “License 

Agreement”).  If your organization and Granicus has entered into a separate agreement or is utilizing a contract 

vehicle for this transaction, the terms of the License Agreement are incorporated into such separate agreement 

or contract vehicle by reference, with any directly conflicting terms and conditions being resolved in favor of the 

separate agreement or contract vehicle to the extent applicable.

• If submitting a Purchase Order, please include the following language: The pricing, terms and conditions of quote 

Q-364642 dated 01 Jul 2024 are incorporated into this Purchase Order by reference and shall take precedence 

over any terms and conditions included in this Purchase Order.

• This quote is exclusive of applicable state, local, and federal taxes, which, if any, will be included in the invoice. It 

is the responsibility of El Dorado County CA to provide applicable exemption certificate(s).

• Any lapse in payment may result in suspension of service and will require the payment of a setup fee to reinstate 

the subscription.

• The terms and conditions set forth in the Agreement effective 22 Feb 2017 are incorporated herein by reference.

https://granicus.com/legal/licensing

